 email: sales@bastaparsonsgb.com 95
Intumescent Fire & Smoke Seals
USER GUIDE
Applica�on Product Size Fire Rating Typical Usage Size Part No. Colour
SINGLE DOOR PACK
1.05M ONLY
10MM* 30  mins
Smaller

Signage
•  Fire Door Signs
FD112 Keep Shut Sign SAA 75mm Dia. Scr Fix Pk2 Box10
FD115 Keep Locked Sign SAA 75mm Dia. Scr Fix Pk2 Box10
FD118 Keep Shut Sign PVC 70 x 70mm S/adh Pk2 Box10
FD121 Keep Locked Sign PVC 70 x 70mm S/adh Pk2 Box10
Our
Part
No.
Image Model Dimensions Fire
Resistance
Free
Air
Flow
Col
FD900 ATG1500 150 x 150 x 40 30 &
60 mins
153
sq
cms
Silver
FD901 ATG1503 150 x 300 x 40 30
& 60 mins
307
sq
cms
Silver
FD902 ATG1300 300 x 300 x 40 30 &
60 mins
614
sq
cms
Silver
FD903 ATG2251 112 x 225 x 40 30 &
60 mins
161
sq
cms
Silver
FD904 ATG2250 225 x 225 x 40 30 &
60 mins
323
sq
cms